
 2016 Clasificación  Pe 1:18   TCA - Regional de Madrid 
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Club Anulada
1º  VALENTIN GARCIA GONZALEZ Arca PE 2 613 1 640 3 587 2 613 0 2453
2º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca PE 1 640 5 538 2 613 3 587 0 2378 75 75
3º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca PE 4 562 3 587 4 562 5 538 0 2249 129 204
4º  JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca PE 7 493 6 515 6 515 6 515 0 2038 211 415
5º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca PE 8 472 7 493 5 538 9 452 0 1955 83 498
6º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca PE 3 587 2 613 - 4 562 0 1762 193 691
7º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca PE 10 433 9 452 9 452 11 414 0 1751 11 702
8º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca PE 5 538 4 562 7 493 - 0 1593 158 860
9º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca PE - - 1 640 1 640 0 1280 313 1173

10º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ Arca PE - 8 472 - 8 472 0 944 336 1509
11º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ Arca PE - 10 433 - 7 493 0 926 18 1527
12º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca PE - - 8 472 10 433 0 905 21 1548
13º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO Arca PE 6 515 - - - 0 515 390 1938
14º  FERNANDO ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca PE 9 452 - - - 0 452 63 2001
15º  DANIEL GOMEZ Arca PE - 11 414 - - 0 414 38 2039
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http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/26095/167988
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/28005/174370
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/30231/180979
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/30720/182422
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